
ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
TO (VENDOR):
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
48465 Ehrenberg Poston Road
Ehrenberg, AZ 85334 
US

Confidential

Salesperson : X ______________ Accepted By : X ______________

Quote Summary

Prepared For:
CITY OF NEEDLES
817 3RD ST
NEEDLES, CA 92363
Business:  760-326-5740
CSALLIS@CITYOFNEEDLES.COM

Delivering Dealer:
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co

Stefanie Miller
48465 Ehrenberg Poston Road

Ehrenberg, AZ 85334
Phone:  928-923-9611

slmiller@rdoequipment.com

* No Current ETA Availble. 
Account # 101385

Quote ID: 30757039
16 April 2024
16 April 2024

Created On:
Last Modified On:

Expiration Date: 16 May 2024

Selling PriceEquipment Summary Qty Extended

JOHN DEERE 1550 TerrainCut™ 
Commercial Front Mower (Less 
Mower Deck)

= $ 18,664.031$ 18,664.03 X

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT CG 76)
Price Effective Date: April 15, 2024

JOHN DEERE 60 In. 7-Iron PRO 
Commercial Side Discharge Deck

$ 4,685.07 X = $ 4,685.071

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT CG 76)
Price Effective Date: April 15, 2024

Equipment Total $ 23,349.10

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items Quote Summary

$ 23,349.10Equipment Total

Trade In 
SubTotal $ 23,349.10

$ 1,809.56Sales Tax - (7.75%)
$ 7.00CA Tire Fee

Sourcewell Delivery 
Fee

$ 760.00

Est. Service 
Agreement Tax

$ 0.00
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* Balance Due Continues Onto Page 2



ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
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RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
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US

Confidential

Salesperson : X ______________ Accepted By : X ______________

$ 25,925.66Total
(0.00)Down Payment
(0.00)Rental Applied

$ 25,925.66Balance Due
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Quote Id: 30757039 Customer Name: CITY OF NEEDLES

     Selling Equipment

Confidential

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
TO (VENDOR):
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
48465 Ehrenberg Poston Road
Ehrenberg, AZ 85334 
US

JOHN DEERE 1550 TerrainCut™ Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower 
Hours:
Stock Number:
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT 

CG 76)
Price Effective Date: April 15, 2024

Selling Price *
$ 18,664.03

                                * Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
DiscountList Price Discount%QtyDescriptionCode
Amount

Contract 
Price

Extended 
Contract 

Price
240BTC 1550 TerrainCut™ 

Commercial Front Mower 
(Less Mower Deck)

23.00 $ 5,574.97 $ 18,664.03 $ 18,664.031 $ 24,239.00

Standard Options - Per Unit
1United States and Canada001A $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.0023.00$ 0.00
1JDLink™ M Modem183N $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.0023.00$ 0.00

1019 23x10.50-12 4PR Turf Drive 
Tires

1 $ 0.00 23.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

1190 Two Wheel Drive 1 $ 0.00 23.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
2011 Comfort Adjust Suspension 

Seat with Armrests
1 $ 0.00 23.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Standard Options Total $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Value Added Services 
Total

$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00

$ 5,574.97 $ 18,664.03 $ 18,664.03$ 24,239.00Total Selling Price

JOHN DEERE 60 In. 7-Iron PRO Commercial Side Discharge Deck
Equipment Notes:  
Hours:
Stock Number:
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT 

CG 76)
Price Effective Date: April 15, 2024

Selling Price *
$ 4,685.07

                                * Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
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Quote Id: 30757039 Customer Name: CITY OF NEEDLES

     Selling Equipment

Confidential

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
TO (VENDOR):
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
48465 Ehrenberg Poston Road
Ehrenberg, AZ 85334 
US

DiscountList Price Discount%QtyDescriptionCode
Amount

Contract 
Price

Extended 
Contract 

Price
033OTC 60 In. 7-Iron PRO 

Commercial Side Discharge 
Deck

23.00 $ 1,253.27 $ 4,195.73 $ 4,195.73$ 5,449.001

Standard Options - Per Unit
1United States and Canada001A $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.0023.00$ 0.00

$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00Standard Options Total
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market

1TCB10303 Rear Weight Mounting Kit $ 140.58$ 140.58$ 41.9923.00$ 182.57
BTC10669 Mulch Kit (1524-mm (60-in.) 

7-Iron PRO)
1 $ 348.76$ 348.76$ 104.1823.00$ 452.94

$ 489.34$ 489.34$ 146.17$ 635.51Dealer Attachments Total
$ 1,399.44 $ 4,685.07 $ 4,685.07Total Selling Price $ 6,084.51
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